HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
PANATTONI RACING DAY

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km ._._.
Skupina A 02.04.2023 16:35 . . .

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:38:56

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(105) Mirek Pribula 5 2:04.868 +1.225 16:49:27.981
(135) Ginter Stubenrauch 1 2:06.322 +8.073 6:41:03.667 6 2:04.900 +1.257 16:51:32.881
T T:55.868 6902 6:40:52.255 2 2:02.142 +3893 6:43:05.809 7 2:03.643 16:53:36.524
2 1:51.403 +2437 6:42:43.658 3 2:00.902 +2653 6:45:06.711 8 2:06.156 +2513 16:55:42.680
3 1:50.852 +1.886 6:44:34.510 4 2:00.759 +2510 6:47:07.470 9 2:06.045 +2.402 16:57:48.725
4 1:53.141 +4.175 6:46:27.651 5 2:00.268 +2019 16:49:07.738 10 2:08.880 +5.237 16:59:57.605
5 1:49.398 +0432 6:48:17.049 6 1:59.646 +1397 6:51:07.384
6 1:51.750 +2.784 6:50:08.799 7 1:58.249 6:53:05.633 (666) Gustav Niedelsky
7 1:51.626 +2.660 6:52:00.425 8 1:58.935 +0.686 6:55:04.568 T 2:16.052 +11.747 16:41:14.562
8 1:52.436 +3.470 6:53:52.861 9 1:59.159 +0.910 6:57:03.727 2 2:09.967 +5.662 16:43:24.529
9 1:48.966 6:55:41.827 10 1:59.711 +1.462 6:59:03.438 3 2:07.425 +3.120 16:45:31.954
10 1:49.220 +0.254 6:57:31.047 11 1:58.583 +0.334 .7:01:02.021 4 2:06.428 +2123 16:47:38.382
11 1:49.99%4 +1.028 6:59:21.041 5 2:05.156 +0.851 16:49:43.538
(233) Uwe Hahn 6 2:04.305 16:51:47.843
(220) JiFi Mika 1 2:08.039 +8.193 6:41:06.196 7 2:06.705 +2.400 16:53:54.548
1:56.347 +5.463 6:40:52.984 2 2:02.324 +2478 6:43:08.520 8 2:06.485 +2.180 16:56:01.033
2 1:51.995 +1111 6:42:44.979 3 1:59.846 6:45:08.366 9 2:05.338 +1.033 16:58:06.371
3 1:51.332 +0.448 6:44:36.311 4 2:01.704 +1.858 6:47:10.070 10 2:06.032 +1.727 17:00:12.403
4 1:52.536 +1652 6:46:28.847 5 2:01.174 +1.328 6:49:11.244
5 1:50.884 6:48:19.731 6 2:00.386 +0.540 6:51:11.630 (271) Thomas Roth
6 1:51.849 +0.965 6:50:11.580 7 2:02.323 +2477 6:53:13.953 1 2:12.704 +5.235 [6:41:11.338
7 1:51.965 +1.081 16:52:03.545 8 2:01.395 +1.549 6:55:15.348 2 2:07.855 +0.386 16:43:19.193
8 1:52.316 +1432 6:53:55.861 9 2:02.687 +2841 6:57:18.035 3 2:09.269 +1.800 16:45:28.462
9 1:51.766 +0.882 6:55:47.627 10 2:02.854 +3.008 6:59:20.889 4 2:07.510 +0.041 16:47:35.972
10 1:51.987 +1.103 6:57:39.614 5 2:07.469 16:49:43.441
11 2:06.249 +15.365 6:59:45.863 (219) Christian Heinz 6 2:08.533 +1.064 16:51:51.974
1 2:07.517 +5.976 .6:41:05.443 7 2:09.191 +1.722 16:54:01.165
(36) Josef Dauerer 2 2:03.460 +1919 6:43:08.903 8 2:08.678 +1.209 16:56:09.843
1 2:04.825 +9.880 6:41:01.665 3 2:01.541 6:45:10.444 9 2:07.569 +0.100 16:58:17.412
2 2:00.509 +5.564 6:43:02.174 4 2:02.633 +1.092 6:47:13.077 10 2:07.704 +0.235 17:00:25.116
3 1:58.892 +3.947 6:45:01.066 5 2:03.191 +1.650 6:49:16.268
4 1:57.541 +2.59% 6:46:58.607 6 2:04.170 +2629 6:51:20.438 (106) Stefan Scheiber
5 1:57.496 +2551 6:48:56.103 7 2:02.308 +0767 6:53:22.746 T 2:05.965 +6562 16:41:03.173
6 1:56.621 +1.676 6:50:52.724 8 2:03.102 +1.561 6:55:25.848 2 2:01.440 +2037 16:43:04.613
7 1:57.100 +2.155 6:52:49.824 9 2:04.232 +2691 6:57:30.080 3 1:59.403 16:45:04.016
8 2:00.650 +5.705 6:54:50.474 10 2:05.759 +4.218 6:59:35.839 4 2:14.827 +15.424 16:47:18.843
9 1:57.905 +2.960 6:56:48.379 5 2:15.840 +16.437 16:49:34.683
10 1:57.412 +2.467 6:58:45.791 (529) Pavel Zeman 6 2:11.855 +12.452 16:51:46.538
11 1:54.945 7:00:40.736 1 2:13.489 +13.201 6:41:14.034 7 2:12.313 +12.910 16:53:58.851
2 2:05.997 +5.709 6:43:20.031 8 2:11.209 +11.806 16:56:10.060
(166) Maté&j Chabr 3 2:03.529 +3.241 6:45:23.560 9 2:08.672 +9.269 16:58:18.732
T 2:06.818 +11.713 6:41:04.480 4 2:06.281 +5.993 6:47:29.841 10 2:06.525 +7.122 17:00:25.257
2 2:00.792 +5.687 6:43:05.272 5 2:00.701 +0413 6:49:30.542
3 1:58.815 +3710 6:45:04.087 6 2:01.010 +0722 £6:51:31.552 (184) Eckerard Nienhold
4 1:59.971 +4.866 6:47:04.058 7 2:00.928 +0.640 6:53:32.480 1 2:17.134 +7.837 [6:41:16.554
5 1:59.109 +4.004 6:49:03.167 8 2:00.288 6:55:32.768 2 2:10.726 +1.429 16:43:27.280
6 1:58.642 +3537 6:51:01.809 9 2:02.999 +2711 6:57:35.767 3 2:10.7% +1.499 16:45:38.076
7 1:56.817 +1.712 6:52:58.626 10 2:03.243 +2.955 .6:59:39.010 4 2:09.524 +0.227 16:47:47.600
8 1:57.278 +2.173 6:54:55.904 5 2:09.297 16:49:56.897
9 1:55.105 6:56:51.009 (170) Petr Zelenka 6 2:10.143 +0.846 16:52:07.040
10 1:55.937 +0.832 6:58:46.946 1 2:11.363 +7.936 .6:41:09.177 7 2:09.371 +0.074 16:54:16.411
11 1:55.678 +0.573 7:00:42.624 2 2:06.791 +3.364 6:43:15.968 8 2:14.083 +4.786 16:56:30.494
3 2:04.674 +1.247 6:45:20.642 9 2:09.862 +0.565 16:58:40.356
(567) Jifi Zeman 4 2:04.857 +1.430 6:47:25.499 10 2:10.458 +1.161 17:00:50.814
T 2:06.049 +10.487 6:41:02.932 5 2:04.341 +0.914 6:49:29.840
2 2:01.484 +5922 6:43:04.416 6 2:04.562 +1.135 6:51:34.402 (202) Ooldfich Vojna
3 1:59.559 +3.997 6:45:03.975 7 2:03.427 6:53:37.829 1 2:17.880 +9.267 6:41:17.171
4 2:01.591 +6.029 6:47:05.566 8 2:03.617 +0.190 6:55:41.446 2 2:11.830 +3.217 16:43:29.001
5 1:59.127 +3565 6:49:04.693 9 2:03.512 +0.085 6:57:44.958 3 2:10.247 +1.634 16:45:39.248
6 1:58.524 +2.962 6:51:03.217 10 2:05.291 +1.864 6:59:50.249 4 2:08.613 16:47:47.861
7 1:57.077 +1515 6:53:00.294 5 2:09.551 +0938 16:49:57.412
8 1:56.525 +0.963 16:54:56.819 (231) Holger Kiwatt 6 2:10.802 +2.189 16:52:08.214
9 1:55.782 +0.220 6:56:52.601 1 2:10.702 +7.059 .6:41:09.012 7 2:09.764 +1.151 16:54:17.978
10 1:55.562 6:58:48.163 2 2:05.129 +1.486 6:43:14.141 8 2:12.998 +4385 16:56:30.976
1 1:58.058 +249 7:00:46.221 3 2:03.988 +0345 6:45:18.129 9 2:10.727 +2.114 16:58:41.703
4 2:04.984 +1341 6:47:23.113 10 2:17.658 +9.045 17:00:59.361
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 2:34.116 +3.997 .7:01:52.824
(555) Miroslav Beer
1 2:20.051 +10.086 6:41:20.945
2 2:13.897 +3.932 6:43:34.842
3 2:12.519 +2.554 .6:45:47.361
4 2:11.494 +1.529 6:47:58.855
5 2:10.387 +0422 .6:50:09.242
6 2:12.985 +3.020 6:52:22.227
7 2:10.589 +0.624 .6:54:32.816
8 2:09.965 6:56:42.781
9 2:11.582 +1.617 6:58:54.363
10 2:10.357 +0.392 .7:01:04.720
(183) Jan Rypl
1 2:21.195 +8.670 6:41:24.244
2 2:13.868 +1.343 6:43:38.112
3 2:15.152 +2.627 .6:45:53.264
4 2:14.963 +2.438 .6:48:08.227
5 2:14.796 +2271 6:50:23.023
6 2:15.136 +2611 .6:52:38.159
7 2:30.836 +18.311 .6:55:08.995
8 2:12.525 6:57:21.520
9 2:13.637 +1.112 6:59:35.157
(759) Jonny Schénfelder
1 2:19.820 +5.012 6:41:21.711
2 2:17.663 +2.855 .6:43:39.374
3 2:16.089 +1.281 .6:45:55.463
4 2:14.808 6:48:10.271
5 2:15.891 +1.083 6:50:26.162
6 2:15.010 +0.202 .6:52:41.172
7 2:19.569 +4.761 .6:55:00.741
8 2:17.809 +3.001 6:57:18.550
9 2:19.214 +4.406 16:59:37.764
(128) Steffen Reichmann
2:28.427 +8.365 6:41:33.240
2 2:24.782 +4.720 .6:43:58.022
3 2:24.034 +3.972 .6:46:22.056
4 2:23.034 +2.972 .6:48:45.090
5 2:24.532 +4.470 6:51:09.622
6 2:23.550 +3.488 6:53:33.172
7 2:22.679 +2.617 .6:55:55.851
8 2:25.726 +5.664 6:58:21.577
9 2:20.062 .7:00:41.639
(164) Olaf Reich
2:53.013 +32.342 6:41:58.009
2 2:24 461 +3.790 .6:44:22.470
3 2:24.541 +3.870 6:46:47.011
4 2:26.966 +6.295 6:49:13.977
5 2:26.527 +5.856 6:51:40.504
6 2:25.844 +5.173 .6:54:06.348
7 2:21.013 +0.342 6:56:27.361
8 2:27.334 +6.663 .6:58:54.695
9 2:20.671 .7:01:15.366
(332) Franz Xaver Fellner
1 2:32.022 +1.903 6:41:38.693
2 2:30.602 +0.483 .6:44:09.295
3 2:32.603 +2.484 6:46:41.898
4 2:31.621 +1.502 6:49:13.519
5 2:30.330 +0.211 .6:51:43.849
6 2:30.119 6:54:13.968
7 2:32.569 +2.450 6:56:46.537
8 2:32.171 +2.052 6:59:18.708
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits

Race Director - David Fricek

Manager: Petra Krzakova
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